

Disclaimer for AcuLogic Clinic Line Bernhard

- Updated July, 2021

This following document sets forth a disclaimer for the AcuLogic Clinic treatment plans.

AcuLogic Clinic is committed to providing you with the best possible client experience. AcuLogic Clinic will provide the treatment plans verbally or in writing.

AcuLogic Clinic hereby states that no responsibility is taken for the patient's own adjustments to the treatment plans as it is composed as a whole and must be followed as such.

Adjustments are made continuously during subsequent consultations. If the patient chooses to cancel a future appointment beyond a short postponement, equivalent to one week or less, the program is beyond this point, no longer AcuLogic Clinics responsibility. This is done entirely at the patient's own responsibility and risk.

AcuLogic Clinic, 8 Mona Vale Road, Mona Vale, 2103, NSW Australia

E-mail: support@linebernhard.com